OP \$40.00 97428298

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM758159

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Sudrania Fund Services Corp.		06/02/2022	Corporation:

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Formidium Corp.
Street Address:	633 Rogers St, Suite 106
City:	Downers Grove
State/Country:	ILLINOIS
Postal Code:	60515
Entity Type:	Corporation: DELAWARE

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	97428298	FORMIDIUM

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: abhishek.sharma@formidium.com

Correspondent Name: Abhishek Sharma

Address Line 1: 633 Rogers St, Suite 106

Address Line 4: Downers Grove, ILLINOIS 60515

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Abhishek Sharma
SIGNATURE:	/abhi sharma/
DATE SIGNED:	09/29/2022

Total Attachments: 3

source=Name Change Binder#page1.tif source=Name Change Binder#page2.tif source=Name Change Binder#page3.tif

> TRADEMARK REEL: 007863 FRAME: 0915

900722816

Page 1

<u>Delaware</u>

The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "SUDRANIA FUND

SERVICES CORP.", FILED A CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT, CHANGING ITS

NAME TO "FORMIDIUM CORP." ON THE SECOND DAY OF JUNE, A.D. 2022,

AT 4:12 O'CLOCK P.M.

6261800 8320 SR# 20223461887

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

Jettry W. Busines, Secretary of Scott

Authentication: 204347841

Date: 09-08-22

TRADEMARK REEL: 007863 FRAME: 0916

Page 1



I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF
DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT
COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF "SUDRANIA FUND SERVICES
CORP.", CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "SUDRANIA FUND SERVICES CORP."
TO "FORMIDIUM CORP.", FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE SECOND DAY OF
JUNE, A.D. 2022, AT 4:12 O'CLOCK P.M.



6261800 8100 SR# 20222604650

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

AND SUCCESSION OF SURE STATES

Authentication: 203594127

Date: 06-03-22

TRADEMARK REEL: 007863 FRAME: 0917

STATE OF DELAWARE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION

The corporation organized and existing under and by virtue of the General Corporation Law of the State of Delaware does hereby certify:

Certificate of Incorpor be advisable and callin consideration thereof. as follows:	arvices Corp. y adopted setting forth a pro- ration of said corporation, dec- ng a meeting of the stockholde The resolution setting forth the	laring said amendment ters of said corporation for the proposed amendment
	Certificate of Incorporation of the thereof numbered "First	-
	hall be and read as follows:	SV may o
The name of this	s Corporation is Formi	dium Corp.
		f its Board of Directors,
special meeting of the upon notice in accordathe State of Delaware a by statute were voted in THIRD: That said	stockholders of said corporation ance with Section 222 of the G at which meeting the necessary no a favor of the amendment. amendment was duly adopted 42 of the General Corporation La	n was duly called and hele eneral Corporation Law of umber of shares as required in accordance with the
special meeting of the upon notice in accordathe State of Delaware a by statute were voted in THIRD: That said provisions of Section 24 Delaware.	stockholders of said corporation ance with Section 222 of the G at which meeting the necessary no a favor of the amendment. amendment was duly adopted	n was duly called and heleneral Corporation Law of umber of shares as required in accordance with the aw of the State of
special meeting of the upon notice in accordathe State of Delaware a by statute were voted in THIRD: That said provisions of Section 24 Delaware.	stockholders of said corporation ance with Section 222 of the G at which meeting the necessary man favor of the amendment. amendment was duly adopted 42 of the General Corporation Landau Corporation Landau Corporation Landau Corporation has call the Corporation has call	n was duly called and heleneral Corporation Law of umber of shares as required in accordance with the of the State of
special meeting of the upon notice in accordathe State of Delaware a by statute were voted in THIRD: That said provisions of Section 24 Delaware. IN WITNESS WHEI signed this 2nd tate of Delaware ecretary of State iton of Corporations ed 84:12 PM 86:92/2022	stockholders of said corporation ance with Section 222 of the G at which meeting the necessary man favor of the amendment. amendment was duly adopted 42 of the General Corporation Landau Corporation Landau Corporation Landau Corporation has call the Corporation has call	n was duly called and heleneral Corporation Law cumber of shares as required in accordance with the work of the State of $\frac{1}{2}$
special meeting of the upon notice in accordathe State of Delaware a by statute were voted in THIRD: That said provisions of Section 24 Delaware. IN WITNESS WHEI signed this 2nd tate of Delaware ecretary of State iton of Corporations	stockholders of said corporation ance with Section 222 of the Gat which meeting the necessary man favor of the amendment. amendment was duly adopted 42 of the General Corporation Landard Gay of June By: Authorized	n was duly called and he eneral Corporation Law umber of shares as required in accordance with the aw of the State of the

RECORDED: 09/29/2022

TRADEMARK REEL: 007863 FRAME: 0918